Commercial water heaters
from Rheem-Ruud
RHEEM-RUUD COMMERCIAL WATER HEATERS
95%
Thermal
Efficiency
Maximizes
Energy Efficiency and

non-ASME. Add 35 lbs.
for ASME models.
130,000 - 199,000 BTU
models are certified to be
installed with 2" venting.
All models require a 120V
power source.
See use and care manual
for venting details.
† Overall width is 27-5/16"
due to exhaust cover
MAXIMUM DELIVERY
In U.S. Gallons and Liters (Includes useable storage and recovery for indicated times)
MODEL INPUT (BTU/HR) TEMP. 5 1 MIN. TO RECOVER
NUMBER GAL. LITERS NAT. & LP RISE UNITS MIN. HR. CONTENTS
GHE100-130(A) 100 379 130,000 100°F GAL 83 220 39
56°C LTR 313 833
GHE100-160(A) 100 379 160,000 100°F GAL 85 254 33
56°C LTR 323 964
GHE100-200(A) 100 379 199,000 100°F GAL 89 299 26
56°C LTR 338 1134
GHE100-250(A) 100 379 250,000 100°F GAL 94 352 21
56°C LTR 354 1333
GHE100-300(A) 100 379 300,000 100°F GAL 98 408 18
56°C LTR 372 1547
GHE100-350(A) 100 379 350,000 100°F GAL 103 460 15
56°C LTR 389 1745
All models have a maximum setpoint of 185°F.
RECOVERY CAPACITIES
In U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) and Liters/Hr. (LPH) at Various Temp. Rises